-
Motte & Bailey

Afternoon Tea




£35 PER PERSON

Welcome to Bailiffgate Hotel. Here’s what you can look forward
to enjoying when you dine with us this afternoon.

SANDWICHES & SAVOURIES

Ham, Dijon mustard, rocket
Smoked trout, dill and créme fraiche
Northumbrian nettle cheese savoury
Free range egg mayonnaise and cress

Bailiffgate pork, thyme and sage sausage roll

SCONES

Vanilla scone
Fruit scone
Bailiffgate fruit jam and clotted cream

SWEET TREATS

Our selection of sweet treats changes regularly;
please ask your server for today’s selection

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. While we take all reasonable steps
to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free from allergens.
A discretionary 12% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.




CREAM TEA

£15 PER PERSON

Warm vanilla scone
Warm fruit scone
Bailiffgate jam
Clotted cream

CHAMPAGNE
Créemant de Bourgogne, Brut Reserve
Marsigny, France, 12% ABV

Champagne Drappier Carte d’Or Brut
France, 12% ABV

Albury Vineyard Blanc de Blancs
Surrey, England, 11% ABV

Gusbourne Brut Rosé
Kent, England 12% ABV

Champagne Drappier Carte d’Or Brut
France, 12% ABV

Pol Roger Brut Reserve
Champagne, France, 12.5% ABV

Dom Perignon Brut Vintage
Champagne, France, 12.5% ABV

£9.95
125ml

£15.50
125ml

£70.00
75cl

£70.00
75cl

£75.00
75cl

£95.00
75cl

£295.00
75cl

",




RINGTONS TEA

The Ringtons story dates back to 1907, when founder Samuel Smith OBE began selling tea
from a horse and cart in Newcastle upon Tyne. Today, Ringtons remains a family business
in its fifth generation, with tea still at its heart.

For over 100 years, local Ringtons rounds have been serving communities. While the
horse and cart may be a thing of the past, their ethos remains unchanged - their baskets
are always filled with the finest and tastiest teas, coffees, biscuits, and treats.

LOOSE LEAF

Northumbrian blend Tasting note: Black tea. Traditional sweet & malty flavour.

Ringtons’ oldest and most traditional tea is known for its strength and flavour. Small leaf orthodox
“second flush” Assam teas, blended with the finest teas from both the East and West of Kenya’s Rift Valley.

English breakfast loose leaf Tasting note: Black tea. Strong, malty & smooth flavour.

Ringtons’ English Breakfast tea is a hearty blend made from Assam teas grown in the Brahmaputra
Valley, Northeast India. Known for its robust character and lively flavour, this strong and bright tea is
crafted to refresh and invigorate, making it ideal for any time of day.

ENVELOPE TEA BAGS

Decaffeinated Tea
A smooth and refreshing flavour, using the highest quality African and Indian teas

Green Tea
A mild and mellow superior quality for a refreshingly light cup of tea, naturally rich in antioxidants

Earl Grey Tea
Premium quality aromatic blend of black tea, delicately flavoured with bergamot oil

Peppermint Tea
An invigorating, cooling herbal infusion using only pure peppermint leaves. Naturally caffeine-free

Berry & Elderflower
Juicy and fruity, our Berry Blend Infusion pairs sweet, tangy raspberry with aromatic elderflower

COFFEE

Cafetiere Latte
Cappuccino Americano

All available decaffeinated

R,



