



Motte & Bailey

Afternoon Tea

AFTERNOON TEA MENU

£35 PER PERSON

Welcome to Bailiffgate Hotel. Here's what you can look forward to enjoying when you dine with us this afternoon.

SANDWICHES & SAVOURIES

Ham, Dijon mustard, rocket
Smoked trout, dill and crème fraiche
Northumbrian nettle cheese savoury
Free range egg mayonnaise and cress
Bailiffgate pork, thyme and sage sausage roll

SCONES

Vanilla scone
Fruit scone
Bailiffgate fruit jam and clotted cream

SWEET TREATS

Our selection of sweet treats changes regularly;
please ask your server for today's selection

*Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering. While we take all reasonable steps to avoid cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our dishes are completely free from allergens.
A discretionary 12% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT.*



CREAM TEA

£15 PER PERSON

Warm vanilla scone

Warm fruit scone

Bailiffgate jam

Clotted cream

CHAMPAGNE

Crémant de Bourgogne, Brut Reserve <i>Marsigny, France, 12% ABV</i>	£9.95 <i>125ml</i>
Champagne Drappier Carte d'Or Brut <i>France, 12% ABV</i>	£15.50 <i>125ml</i>
Albury Vineyard Blanc de Blancs <i>Surrey, England, 11% ABV</i>	£70.00 <i>75cl</i>
Gusbourne Brut Rosé <i>Kent, England 12% ABV</i>	£70.00 <i>75cl</i>
Champagne Drappier Carte d'Or Brut <i>France, 12% ABV</i>	£75.00 <i>75cl</i>
Pol Roger Brut Reserve <i>Champagne, France, 12.5% ABV</i>	£95.00 <i>75cl</i>
Dom Perignon Brut Vintage <i>Champagne, France, 12.5% ABV</i>	£295.00 <i>75cl</i>



RINGTONS TEA

The Ringtons story dates back to 1907, when founder Samuel Smith OBE began selling tea from a horse and cart in Newcastle upon Tyne. Today, Ringtons remains a family business in its fifth generation, with tea still at its heart.

For over 100 years, local Ringtons rounds have been serving communities. While the horse and cart may be a thing of the past, their ethos remains unchanged – their baskets are always filled with the finest and tastiest teas, coffees, biscuits, and treats.

LOOSE LEAF

Northumbrian blend

Tasting note: Black tea. Traditional sweet & malty flavour.

Ringtons' oldest and most traditional tea is known for its strength and flavour. Small leaf orthodox "second flush" Assam teas, blended with the finest teas from both the East and West of Kenya's Rift Valley.

English breakfast loose leaf

Tasting note: Black tea. Strong, malty & smooth flavour.

Ringtons' English Breakfast tea is a hearty blend made from Assam teas grown in the Brahmaputra Valley, Northeast India. Known for its robust character and lively flavour, this strong and bright tea is crafted to refresh and invigorate, making it ideal for any time of day.

ENVELOPE TEA BAGS

Decaffeinated Tea

A smooth and refreshing flavour, using the highest quality African and Indian teas

Green Tea

A mild and mellow superior quality for a refreshingly light cup of tea, naturally rich in antioxidants

Earl Grey Tea

Premium quality aromatic blend of black tea, delicately flavoured with bergamot oil

Peppermint Tea

An invigorating, cooling herbal infusion using only pure peppermint leaves. Naturally caffeine-free

Berry & Elderflower

Juicy and fruity, our Berry Blend Infusion pairs sweet, tangy raspberry with aromatic elderflower

COFFEE

Cafetière
Cappuccino

Latte
Americano

All available decaffeinated

